
114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209111117282

88209111117289

88209111117305

88209111117307

88209111117309

88209111117312

CHAMAN SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARVEEN SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

467

486

456

492

498

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name
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P
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P
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/75 /60

/30 /220

/20

/84 /51

/30 /230

/26

/75 /30

/31 /220

/34

/105 /33

/30 /225

/32

/48 /33

/35 /245

/24

/99 /45

/30 /235

/24

Status

/15 /7

/15 /25

/

/16 /8

/16 /25

/

/16 /7

/17 /26

/

/17 /8

/16 /26

/

/16 /8

/17 /26

/

/16 /7

/16 /26

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209120516046

88209120516055

88209120516056

88209120517047

88209120517052

88209120517063

88209120517080

GANESH KUMAR

JUJHAR SINGH

MANJEET SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

CHARANJEET SINGH

JASPAL

RAMESH YADAV

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name
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O
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INST. (W), ANANDPUR SAHIBInstitute Name::

/36 /63

/30 /235

/34

/30 /60

/31 /230

/16

/63 /54

/0 /231

/18

/69 /63

/0 /225

/32

/36 /60

/42 /220

/32

/39 /66

/43 /244

/32

/33 /60

/31 /208

/30

Status

/17 /8

/18 /25

/

/17 /8

/17 /26

/

/18 /9

/18 /28

/

/16 /7

/17 /26

/

/16 /7

/17 /26

/

/18 /9

/18 /28

/

/17 /7

/16 /25

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209130217050

88209130217051

88209130217057

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

533

551

523

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

O O

P O

O

O O

P O

O

O O
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O

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLAInstitute Name::

/108 /42

/44 /241

/30

/114 /48

/49 /241

/30

/105 /48

/31 /241

/30

Status

/17 /8

/17 /26

/

/18 /8

/17 /26

/

/17 /7

/17 /27

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209161117005

88209161117008

88209161117018

88209161117019

GURPAL SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH

PAWANDEEP SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

447

455

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

O R
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R

O G

P O

P
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O
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PASS(GRACE)

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JASSOWAL KULLARInstitute Name::

/81 /18

/33 /218

/26

/84 /21

/30 /220

/26

/66 /48

/30 /218

/22

/42 /36

/7 /209

/16

Status

/16 /8

/16 /26

/

/14 /7

/17 /25

/

/18 /7

/18 /28

/

/17 /8

/17 /26

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209160117173 KULWINDER SINGH 560 99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

O O

P O

O

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/126 /63

/33 /235

/34

Status

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209160516028

88209160517024

88209160517030

88209160517031

88209160517033

88209160517034

88209160517037

88209160517039

88209160517044

88209160517072

88209260515041

88209260515058

BHAWANJOT SINGH

AMANPREET SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH

CHANDAN KUMAR

GURDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURVIR SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

KARAMJEET SINGH

TARNTEJ SINGH

GURMANDEEP SINGH

GURBIR SINGH

477

519

507

500

491

512

486

453

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name::

/39 /60

/45 /251

/32

/69 /57

/32 /220

/30

/75 /66

/40 /235

/34

/72 /60

/54 /225

/26

/36 /54

/65 /215

/32

/81 /63

/44 /215

/32

/66 /45

/51 /230

/32

/69 /66

/51 /228

/32

/78 /48

/41 /220

/30

/63 /42

/35 /215

/30

/42 /39

/30 /235

/22

/ /36

Status

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /7

/17 /27

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/17 /8

/17 /28

/

/16 /7

/16 /25

/

/17 /7

/15 /26

/

/16 /8

/16 /27

/

/15 /8

/17 /26

/

/17 /7

/18 /27

/

/17 /7

/17 /27

/

/18 /7

/18 /27

/

/17 /7

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209260515058 GURBIR SINGH 99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

O O

O

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name::

/30 /235

/22

/16 /26

/

Semester       : 2



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209171317011

88209171317021

MANDIP SINGH

RAVI

505

539

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HARIANAInstitute Name::

/87 /63

/34 /216

/38

/114 /60

/36 /220

/40

Status

/18 /8

/17 /24

/

/18 /8

/18 /25

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209171616065

88209171617043

88209171617046

88209171617049

88209171617054

88209171617056

88209171617076

88209171617091

RUPINDER SINGH

AMANPREET SINGH

AMARJIT SINGH

CHARANJIT SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURINDER PAL SINGH

RESHAM SINGH

YASHPAL SINGH

516

530

533

502

500

511

473

508

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977
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S.No
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8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), URMUR TANDAInstitute Name::

/75 /45

/56 /229

/44

/99 /63

/30 /235

/34

/105 /63

/30 /230

/40

/108 /45

/30 /220

/36

/69 /45

/52 /235

/34

/63 /60

/58 /229

/38

/72 /45

/44 /210

/38

/96 /45

/51 /219

/38

Status

/17 /8

/17 /25

/

/18 /8

/18 /25

/

/17 /7

/17 /24

/

/17 /7

/17 /22

/

/17 /8

/16 /24

/

/18 /7

/16 /22

/

/17 /7

/17 /23

/

/16 /7

/16 /20

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209162117003

88209162117004

88209162117005

88209162117010

88209162117011

88209162117012

88209162117013

88209162117015

GURWINDER SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

KARTAR SINGH

NAVDEEP SINGH

PRABHJOT SINGH

PRABHJOT SINGH

RAJKARAN SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

507

518

514

511

500

509

521

517

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977
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S.No
1
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4

5

6

7

8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MOGAInstitute Name::

/114 /57

/33 /195

/44

/108 /60

/33 /210

/40

/111 /60

/35 /205

/40

/105 /60

/36 /210

/32

/93 /60

/42 /200

/40

/105 /63

/32 /205

/40

/114 /57

/33 /216

/40

/108 /57

/42 /205

/40

Status

/16 /7

/17 /24

/

/18 /8

/16 /25

/

/16 /7

/17 /23

/

/18 /8

/17 /25

/

/18 /7

/16 /24

/

/17 /8

/16 /23

/

/15 /7

/17 /22

/

/16 /8

/17 /24

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209190617001

88209190617003

88209190617004

88209190617006

88209190617012

88209190617014

88209190617016

88209190617018

88209190617019

88209190617020

88209190617025

88209190617027

BACHITTAR SINGH

DARSHANPAL SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

GURPREET SINGH

HARMEET SINGH

JAGROOP SINGH

JAJPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JOBANJEET SINGH

JOBANPREET SINGH

LOVEJEET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

Registration No Name
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P
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P
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REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BABA BAKALAInstitute Name::

/45 /27

/32 /260

/28

/39 /27

/0 /258

/42

/33 /24

/30 /258

/40

/45 /27

/0 /260

/38

/33 /39

/0 /260

/20

/30 /42

/0 /255

/18

/27 /18

/0 /258

/36

/42 /48

/30 /260

/20

/24 /42

/30 /260

/18

/69 /39

/7 /255

/16

/60 /18

/33 /260

/34

/51 /27

Status

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/13 /6

/13 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /19

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/13 /18

/

/12 /7

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209190617027

88209190617032

88209190617033

88209190617034

88209190617035

88209190617038

88209190617049

88209190617166

88209190617167

88209190617169

88209190617176

88209190617181

MANDEEP SINGH

PARTAP SINGH

PARAMJOT SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU

RAJ KUMAR

RANJOT SINGH

JUGRAJ SINGH

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

466

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

Registration No Name

O O

P

O P

O O

P

R P

O O

P

R P

R O

P

A A

A O

A

R P

O O

P

R P

R O

P

R R

R O

R

R O

R O

O

R O

O O

O

A A

R O

A

R R

O O

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BABA BAKALAInstitute Name::

/30 /260

/42

/63 /24

/34 /255

/42

/42 /27

/31 /260

/42

/45 /30

/0 /260

/40

/ /

/ /258

/

/39 /36

/34 /255

/34

/45 /21

/7 /260

/34

/24 /6

/0 /260

/30

/39 /24

/7 /255

/28

/51 /30

/31 /258

/26

/ /

/17 /260

/

/21 /15

/30 /255

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /19

/

/13 /6

/13 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /18

/

/12 /6

/13 /18

/

/12 /6

/13 /18

/

/12 /6

/13 /18

/

/12 /6

/12 /19

Semester       : 2



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209190617181

88209190617183

VARINDER SINGH

JARMANJEET SINGH

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

R

R P

O O

P

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
(

( (

( (

(

)

) )

) )

)

S.No

24

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BABA BAKALAInstitute Name::

/36

/42 /33

/31 /258

/40

/

/13 /6

/14 /18

/

Semester       : 2



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209190716078 NAVNEET SINGH 493 99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

O P

O O

P

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LOPOKEInstitute Name::

/72 /57

/36 /230

/36

Status

/16 /7

/15 /24

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209180317032

88209180317035

88209180317037

88209180317038

88209180317041

88209180317044

88209180317046

88209180317048

AMIT

GAGANDEEP

GURKIRAT SINGH

JASHANPREET SAINI

KOMAL THAK

NITIN KUMAR

RAJAT KUMAR

ROBANJIT SINGH

558

507

594

581

573

541

533

536

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

O O

P O

O

O O

P O

O

O O

P O

O

O O

P O

O

O O

P O

O

O O

P O

O

O O

P O

O

O O

P O

O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/108 /54

/47 /236

/40

/72 /60

/34 /233

/38

/129 /57

/65 /235

/36

/138 /60

/44 /231

/38

/132 /60

/34 /238

/36

/117 /57

/44 /222

/32

/105 /51

/51 /220

/36

/105 /51

/34 /241

/34

Status

/19 /8

/19 /27

/

/18 /8

/19 /25

/

/19 /8

/19 /26

/

/17 /8

/18 /27

/

/19 /8

/19 /27

/

/17 /8

/18 /26

/

/18 /8

/19 /25

/

/19 /8

/18 /26

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019



114Course Code: PLUMBERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88209180616115 HARPREET 492 99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

O O

O P

O

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name::

/81 /63

/37 /210

/36

Status

/16 /8

/17 /24

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     3/2019


